

L
ITEM NO.MM4

COURT NO.5

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).3045/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 26/02/2013 in CRLWP No.2883/2012 of
The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

VEENA SURESH AMBA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,stay and office report)

Date: 24/02/2014 This matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sanjay Jain,AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Merusagar Samantaray,AOR

Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee,AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 07.03.2014.

|(Narendra Prasad)
|Court Master

|(Kalyani Gupta)
|Court Master

|
|